OFSAA 2019
OSLER BLUFF SKI CLUB
FEBRUARY 26TH 2019
OPEN BOYS DIVISION
SLALOM DISCIPLINE

RESULTS

TECHNICAL DATA:

POS BIB
NO.

1 21
2 6
3 22
4 25
5 40
6 3
7 14
8 1
9 17
10 34
11 41
12 13
13 32
14 43
15 53

TECHNICAL DELEGATE:

J. MACINTYRE

REFEREE: M. WILKINS

CHIEF OF RACE: G. BUCKRELL

START REFEREE: J. MCMASTER

FINISH REFEREE: R. MOUNT

CHIEF OF COURSE: J. ANDERSON

RACE ADMINISTRATOR: J. THOMSON

CHIEF OF TIMING: V. WHITE

1ST RUN

COURSE SETTER:

FORERUNNERS :

NO. OF GATES: /

START TIME: 11.30
WEATHER: WINDY, SNOWING

TEMPERATURE: START -1
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COMPETITOR-==——====————————————mm

SURNAME, NAME

MCCORMACK Callum
CURRIE Wyatt
DONNELLY Brian
GUIMONT Eric
VLAAD Liam
BAMBROUGH David
MOJSIAK Oleksa
BEAUCHAMP Mathieu
MACDONELL Ross
BUCKRELL Jayden
COURTENAY James
ZOHR Lucas
INGLIS Theron
MACDONALD Liam
MCFARLANE Owen
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7 C FINISH

AOA

OSL
OSL

OSL
OSL
OSL
OSL
OSL

-15 C

NAME OF COURSE: SLALOM
START ELEV.: 458 m
FINISH ELEV.: 270 m
VERTICAL DROP: 188 m
HOMOLOGATION: N/A
2ND RUN
/
1.30
SNOW HARD-PACKED, FRESH
TIME TIME TOTAL
CLB 1ST RUN 2ND RUN TIME
NTCI 0:31.78 0:33.95 1:05.73
WLMCI 0:31.66 0:35.38 1:07.04
JV 0:33.02 0:34.57 1:07.59
NHS 0:32.43 0:35.26 1:07.69
NTCI 0:32.73 0:35.62 1:08.35
CCI 0:32.49 0:36.55 1:09.04
RSGC 0:33.27 0:35.90 1:09.17
CND 0:33.53 0:35.76 1:09.29
GCS 0:34.03 0:35.81 1:09.84
CCI 0:33.64 0:36.24 1:09.88
NHS 0:34.54 0:35.35 1:09.89
OHS 0:33.87 0:36.14 1:10.01
BNC 0:34.26 0:36.09 1:10.35
LPCI 0:35.80 0:36.47 1:12.27
RSGC 0:35.60 0:36.68 1:12.28
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TOTAL

POS

16
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

DID

DID

BIB
NO.

44
63
27

7
54
35
69
61
46
15
12
47
29
11
10
66
56
45
26
79
71
55
74
39

2
23
72
62
67
73
48
42
76
70
77
83
49
82
28
60
65
31
50
51

NOT

59

NOT

5

9
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33
36
37
38

CODE
NO.
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0000000

FINISH
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COMPETITOR---—====—===—————————

SURNAME, NAME

DREGER Ben
NEWALL James
NIRO Caleb
BARRINGER Ben
YOUNG Taiga
MACKAY Thomas
MORTON Ryan
CONACHER Fin
FIRESTONE Jack
JOHNSTON Sage
BEALLOR Mitch
MILNE Macgregor
KOREEN Cooper
CORRY Will
DENNIS Aidan
TOTH Matthew
SALHANI Ben
BARBOUR Will
ARNOLD Callum
LATIMER Charlie
BODDEN Jackson
KUNTZ Jaxon
TRUDEAU Liam
LARAWAY Evan
ARMSTRONG Kuda
MEADUS Luke
HEARD Trent
DURAS Sebastian
HORNER Everett
TIBERIA Matteo
TYLER David
TYLER Evan
THISTLEWAITE Jack
MILLAR Spencer
GRUSZEWSKI Charlie
MCCANN Logan
LEFEBVRE Tyler
RUNIA Tyler
WHITE Lukas
BANKES Cameron
BARTOK Evan
SHARMA Brandon
SHARMA Kieran
IRWIN Tristan

(1ST RUN)

BLANK Blank

(1ST RUN)

MCCUAIG Ryan
SKINNER Jeffery
HANSEN Luke
SULLIVAN Luke
NORTHEY Matthew
BURNES Matthew
DIAMOND Jake
LEVEC Christian
WENNEMER Thorben
PIGEON Jayson
MATTHEWS Wesley
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TIME TIME
CLB 1ST RUN 2ND RUN
RSGC 0:36.53 0:35.87
RSGC 0:35.10 0:37.63
AHS 0:36.22 0:36.60
WDL 0:34.78 0:38.17
CCI 0:35.36 0:38.67
OTHS 0:36.30 0:37.75
CCI 0:36.38 0:37.71
NTCI 0:35.57 0:38.72
NHS 0:37.47 0:39.16
BNC 0:34.25 0:42.9¢6
CHAT 0:37.55 0:40.02
NTCI 0:38.35 0:40.27
LPK 0:38.41 0:40.21
HHSS 0:36.14 0:43.03
HUMB 0:38.54 0:40.99
AHS 0:40.81 0:38.81
AHS 0:36.83 0:43.19
LPCI 0:39.79 0:40.47
ELSS 0:38.46 0:41.91
NTCI 0:40.21 0:41.24
NHS 0:39.54 0:42.24
SJAMS 0:39.16 0:42.72
LPCI 0:40.27 0:41.89
FJR 0:39.54 0:42.68
FJR 0:39.19 0:43.09
SBCSS 0:39.69 0:42.96
ELSS 0:41.27 0:42.16
LPCI 0:41.93 0:41.84
BNC 0:40.71 0:43.99
FJR 0:43.16 0:43.11
ELSS 0:42.19 0:44.37
ELSS 0:42.79 0:45.07
BNC 0:43.39 0:44.93
SJAMS 0:43.24 0:46.01
FJR 0:43.40 0:46.42
AHS 0:44.29 0:45.84
RCI 0:44.39 0:48.36
NHS 0:47.65 0:46.57
EJV 0:57.56 1:01.85
SPCSs 1:01.71 1:03.77
EJV 1:04.09 1:03.90
HUMB 1:06.91 1:07.02
HUMB 1:09.84 1:05.95
EJV 1:10.65 1:14.73
1
18
SJAMS
LPCI
RCI
EOM
SPCSS
OTHS
AHS
SPCSS
SJAMS
EJV
RCI
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40
73
82
95
03
05
09
29
63
21
57
62
62
17
53
62
02
26
37
45
78
88
16
22
28
65
43
77
70
27
56
86
32
25
82
13
75
22
41
48
99
93
79
38
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COMPETITOR-==——====—————————————m
SURNAME, NAME

POS BIB
NO.

52
57
58
64
68
75
80

CODE
NO.

0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000

DISQUALIFIED

78

DID NOT

DID NOT

4
8
16
81

0000000

START

FINISH

0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000

DISQUALIFIED

(1sT

(2ND

(2ND

(2ND

THAYER Jack

BALL Jon

MONAHAN Grant
BREMMERMAN Peter
CUNANAN Philip
BREMMERMAN Thomas
PATTERSON Evan

RUN)

MURPHY Max

RUN)

RUN)

SHEPHERD Nick
TAYLOR Graydon
KRESS Colin
MCLEISH Angus

RUN)
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TIME TIME TOTAL
CLB 1ST RUN 2ND RUN TIME

OTHS
BNC
FJR
OTHS
HUMB
OTHS
HUMB
1
CcCI 56
0
4
TASS
CCIB
IRHS
RSGC
0
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